
 
 

SPRING 2018 SEMINARS 
http://lu353.com/Seminars.html 

 
 

MERSEN Fuses for Overcurrent Protection                          
 Seminar A:  Tuesday March 20 – Barrie 

 Seminar B:  Thursday March 22 – Mississauga 
 Seminar C:  Tuesday March 27 – Toronto 

 Seminar D:  Wednesday March 28 – Oshawa 
 

MERSEN Surge Protection Devices for Overvoltage Protection 

 Seminar A:  Tuesday April 17 – Toronto 
 Seminar B:  Wednesday April 18 – Oshawa 
 Seminar C:  Thursday April 19 – Mississauga 
 Seminar B:  Thursday April 26 – Barrie 

http://lu353.com/Mersen.html 
 

MILWAUKEE Disruptive Innovation Seminar                     
 Seminar A:  Monday April 2 – Mississauga 
 Seminar B:  Wednesday April 4 – Toronto 
 Seminar C:  Tuesday April 17 – Oshawa 
 Seminar D:  Monday April 23 – Barrie 
http://lu353.com/MilwaukeeTools.html 

 

LEVITON Smart Home loT Lighting Control                         
 Seminar A:  Tuesday May 15 – Barrie 

 Seminar B:  Thursday May 17 – Mississauga 
 Seminar C:  Wednesday May 23 – Toronto 
 Seminar D:  Thursday May 24 – Oshawa 

http://lu353.com/Leviton.html 
 

STI FIT – Level I Firestop Training                                           
 Seminar A:  Wednesday May 2 – Oshawa 
 Seminar B:  Wednesday May 16 – Barrie 
 Seminar C:  Tuesday May 29 – Toronto 

 Seminar D:  Wednesday May 30 - Mississauga 
http://lu353.com/STIfirestop.html 
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